
SCHEDULE - TORONTO MONSTERS
fall 2018 / TIER 3 THURSDAY (C)

Jul. 19, 2025

Date RND S Home S Visitor E Time Location

Thu, Sep 06, 18 7 TORONTO MONSTERS 0 TORONTO SPARGULLS 9:00 pm Downsview - The
Hangar

Wed, Sep 12, 18 1 TORONTO MONSTERS 0 DANFORTH KNIGHTS 10:00 pm Downsview - The
Hangar

Thu, Sep 13, 18 2 SAINTS 1 TORONTO MONSTERS 9:00 pm Downsview - The
Hangar

Thu, Sep 20, 18 1 NORDIQUES 1 TORONTO MONSTERS 11:00 pm Downsview - The
Hangar

Mon, Sep 24, 18 9 TORONTO MONSTERS 4 SCREAMING EAGLES 8:00 pm Downsview - The
Hangar

Thu, Sep 27, 18 1 TORONTO
SPARGULLS

3 TORONTO MONSTERS 10:00 pm Downsview - The
Hangar

Thu, Oct 04, 18 1 PUCKING NONNA'S 4 TORONTO MONSTERS 8:00 pm Downsview - The
Hangar

Thu, Oct 11, 18 2 DANFORTH KNIGHTS 2 TORONTO MONSTERS 7:00 pm Downsview - The
Hangar

Thu, Oct 18, 18 5 TORONTO MONSTERS 2 LEASIDE LIGHTNING 7:00 pm Downsview - The
Hangar

Thu, Oct 25, 18 2 TORONTO MONSTERS 2 TORONTO KINGS 11:00 pm Downsview - The
Hangar

Thu, Nov 01, 18 ELIM. 0 TORONTO MONSTERS 3 TORONTO SPARGULLS 9:00 pm Downsview - The
Hangar


